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Position

Manager Ill

Manager IV

Manager |

Staff Serv Coordinator
Maintenance Engineer Ill
Building Serv Supv

Staff Serv Coordinator
Maintenance Engineer I
Confidential Assistant IV
Lead Equip Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic

Sr Buyer

Maintenance Engineer I
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Maintenance Engineer Ill
Maintenance Engineer I
Maintenance Engineer I
Maintenance Engineer I
Maintenance Engineer I
Maintenance Engineer I
Maintenance Engineer I
Maintenance Engineer I
Maintenance Engineer I
Maintenance Engineer I
Buyer

Accounting Tech
Storekeeper Il
Maintenance Engineer Ill

Account Clerk IlI

Other Positions Held County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency

General Services Agency

Total Wages

$94,804
$88,589
$81,831
$68,375
$64,137
$63,722
$61,404
$58,967
$57,933
$56,127
$54,530
$53,697
$52,642
$52,291
$51,886
$51,835
$51,710
$51,088
$50,121
$49,597
$48,924
$48,865
$47,556
$45,958
$45,570
$42,998
$42,800
$42,462
$41,795
$40,240
$37,105



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Equipment Mechanic
Stock/Delivery Clerk Il
Housekeeper/Custodian
Stock/Delivery Clerk Il
Housekeeper/Custodian
Housekeeper/Custodian
Housekeeper/Custodian
Sr Custodian
Housekeeper/Custodian
Housekeeper/Custodian
Housekeeper/Custodian
Stock/Delivery Clerk Il
Housekeeper/Custodian
Housekeeper/Custodian
Housekeeper/Custodian
Maintenance Engineer Ill
Maintenance Engineer I
Stock/Delivery Clerk |

Storekeeper |

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency
General Services Agency

General Services Agency

$36,416
$33,005
$32,064
$31,705
$31,663
$31,663
$31,579
$31,268
$31,126
$29,785
$29,589
$28,994
$27,560
$26,359
$13,816
$13,537

$9,766

$9,213

$7,010



