	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$94,804
2.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$88,589
3.	Manager II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$81,831
4.	Staff Serv Coordinator		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$68,375
5.	Maintenance Engineer III		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$64,137
6.	Building Serv Supv		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$63,722
7.	Staff Serv Coordinator		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$61,404
8.	Maintenance Engineer II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$58,967
9.	Confidential Assistant IV		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$57,933
10.	Lead Equip Mechanic		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$56,127
11.	Equipment Mechanic		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$54,530
12.	Equipment Mechanic		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$53,697
13.	Sr Buyer		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$52,642
14.	Maintenance Engineer II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$52,291
15.	Equipment Mechanic		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$51,886
16.	Equipment Mechanic		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$51,835
17.	Maintenance Engineer III		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$51,710
18.	Maintenance Engineer II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$51,088
19.	Maintenance Engineer II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$50,121
20.	Maintenance Engineer II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$49,597
21.	Maintenance Engineer II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$48,924
22.	Maintenance Engineer II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$48,865
23.	Maintenance Engineer II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$47,556
24.	Maintenance Engineer II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$45,958
25.	Maintenance Engineer II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$45,570
26.	Maintenance Engineer II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$42,998
27.	Buyer		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$42,800
28.	Accounting Tech		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$42,462
29.	Storekeeper II		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$41,795
30.	Maintenance Engineer III		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$40,240
31.	Account Clerk III		Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$37,105

32.	Equipment Mechanic	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$36,416
33.	Stock/Delivery Clerk II	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$33,005
34.	Housekeeper/Custodian	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$32,064
35.	Stock/Delivery Clerk II	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$31,705
36.	Housekeeper/Custodian	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$31,663
37.	Housekeeper/Custodian	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$31,663
38.	Housekeeper/Custodian	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$31,579
39.	Sr Custodian	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$31,268
40.	Housekeeper/Custodian	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$31,126
41.	Housekeeper/Custodian	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$29,785
42.	Housekeeper/Custodian	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$29,589
43.	Stock/Delivery Clerk II	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$28,994
44.	Housekeeper/Custodian	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$27,560
45.	Housekeeper/Custodian	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$26,359
46.	Housekeeper/Custodian	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$13,816
47.	Maintenance Engineer III	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$13,537
48.	Maintenance Engineer II	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$9,766
49.	Stock/Delivery Clerk I	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$9,213
50.	Storekeeper I	Stanislaus County	General Services Agency	\$7,010